42nd Ballina Bridge Congress 2018

Open Pairs - Sunday Afternoon

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

North-South

Anne O'Reilly & Jim O'Reilly

John Macdonald & Frank Goodwin
Pauline Burke & Kitty Long

Miriam Moloney & Anne Roche

Delia Meehan & Eileen Keaney
Marie Flanagan & Joan Shaw

Bridie Sexton & Maureen Maher

East - West

Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray
Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon
Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins

Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher
Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley
Gerry Scanlon & John McCrohan
Bernie O'Dowd & Susan Burns

Mai Mooney & Des Sweeney

(H.P.D)

%
60.88
55.73
54.81
54.57
52.19
50.24
46.94
43.98
30.66

%
61.73
57.54
56.69
52.44
47.85
47.28
47.23
45.63
43.54
42.28



