## **42nd Ballina Bridge Congress 2018** (H.P.D)

## **Open Pairs - Sunday Afternoon**

	North-South	%
1st	Anne O'Reilly & Jim O'Reilly	60.88
2nd	John Macdonald & Frank Goodwin	55.73
3rd	Pauline Burke & Kitty Long	54.81
4th	Miriam Moloney & Anne Roche	54.57
5th	Delia Meehan & Eileen Keaney	52.19
6th	Marie Flanagan & Joan Shaw	50.24
7th	Bridie Sexton & Maureen Maher	46.94
8th		43.98
9th		30.66
	East - West	%
1st	East - West Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray	% 61.73
1st 2nd		, •
	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins	<b>61.73 57.54</b> 56.69
2nd	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon	<b>61.73 57.54</b> 56.69 52.44
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley	<b>61.73 57.54</b> 56.69 52.44 47.85
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley Gerry Scanlon & John McCrohan	<b>61.73 57.54</b> 56.69 52.44 47.85 47.28
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley Gerry Scanlon & John McCrohan Bernie O'Dowd & Susan Burns	61.73 57.54 56.69 52.44 47.85 47.28 47.23
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley Gerry Scanlon & John McCrohan	<b>61.73 57.54</b> 56.69 52.44 47.85 47.28 47.23 45.63
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Cathy Kilcoyne & Don Murray Kathleen Kearney Kelly & J J Donlon Mary Jo Kelly & Rose Higgins Agnes Durkin & Colm Gallagher Rosaleen Keohane & Betty Gormley Gerry Scanlon & John McCrohan Bernie O'Dowd & Susan Burns	61.73 57.54 56.69 52.44 47.85 47.28 47.23